mo2000002724

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	—
(Address)	
(National)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
•	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
To the second second	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	- [

Office Use Only



900424987429

arrend



A. RAMSEY

RECEIVED

90

MAR 11 2074

CT CORP

(850) 656-4724 3458 lakesore Drive Tallahassee, FL 32312

Da	ite:	03/11/2024	- wil SW
		Acc#I20160000072	
Name:	SIZEWISE	RENTALS, L.L.C.	
Document #:			
Order #:	15422371	- 76	
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: Certified Copy of			
Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destination: Number of Certs:	
Filing:	Certified Plain: COGS:	d: 🗸	Email Address for Annual Report Notifications
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount	\$ 55.00	

Thank you!

COVER LETTER

TO:	_		Section Corporations			
SUBJI	ECT:	SIZEW	ISE RENTALS, L.L.C.			
			Name of Foreig	gn Limited Liab	oility Co	mpany
Dear S	Sir or M	ladam:				
The en	iclosed	applic	ation, certificate and fee(s) are submitted	for filing	2 .
Please	return	all cor	respondence concerning th	is matter to the	following	ng:
Alicia .	Jachetta				_	
			Name of Person		_	
SIZEW	/ISE RE	ENTALS	S. L.L.C.			
			Firm/Company		_	
11095	Viking	Drive, S	uite 300		_	
			Address		_	
Eden P	rairie, N	AN 5534	14			
			City/State and Zip Cod	le		
			health.com	, 		
E-m	iail add	lress: (t	o be used for future annua	l report notifica	ation)	
For fur	rther in	format	ion concerning this matter	, please call:		
Alicia .	Jachetta			at (607-30	004
	<u>-</u>	Nam	ne of Person		e & Dayt	ime Telephone Number
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			Division The Ce 2415 N	ation Section on of Corporations ontre of Tallahassee d. Monroe Street, Suite 810 assee, FL 32303		
	Encle Filing	Fec	a check for the following ☐ \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	amount: ⊠ \$55 Filing Certified (☐ \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

	SECTION	I (1-4 must be	completed)		7
Name of limited liability Com	pany as it appears	on the records	of the Florida De	partment of	- 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12
State: SIZEWISE RENTALS, I	- •				70
State:					
Enter new principal office address	s, if applicable:				<u></u>
(Principal office address					.a , (
MUST BE A STREET ADDRES	<u>S</u>)				
					
Enter new mailing address, if app	licable:				
(Mailing address					
MAY BE A POST OFFICE BON	9				
2. The Florida document number of	of this limited lial	oility company	is: M0200000272	4	
		, ,	~		
3. Jurisdiction of its organization	Nevada				
4. Date authorized to do business	in Florida: 10/16	/2002			
SECTION II (5-9 complete only					
•	• •	••			
5. New name of the limited liabil	(must	contain "Limit	ted Liability Comp	oany, " "L.L.C.," oi	"LLC.")
					
(If name unavailable, enter alternations of the written consent of the	managers or man	aging member	e of transacting but adopting the alte	siness in Florida an mate name. The ali	d attach a ternate name
must contain "Limited Liability C	ompany," "L.L.C	." or "LLC.")			
C. D. C. Control Control	1/	1 . 20			h a
6. If amending the registered agent registered agent and/or the new re	t and/or registere gistered office ad	a omcer addre: <u>dress here:</u>	ss on our records,	enter the name of t	ic new
Name of New Registered Agent:	C T Corporation	System			
New Registered Office Address:	1200 South Pine				
New Registered Office Address.		<u> </u>	Enter Florida .	Street Address	*
	Plan	tation		_, Florida <u>33324</u>	
		C	Ϊŧy	Zip (lode
New Registered Agent's Signature	e, if changing Re	gistered Agent:	and the above the second to	. 16	لمانات والمستدين
I hereby accept the appointment a the provisions of all statutes relati	ve to the proper of	and complete p	erformance of my	duties, and I am fa	miliar with
and accept the obligations of my p document is being filed to merely	osition as registe reflect a change i	red agent as part of the registere	rovided for in Cha d office address +	pter 605, F.S. Or, (hereby confirm tha	f this t the limited
liability company has been notifie	d in writing of thi	s change.		209 200 9	

Michele Holden, Asst. Secretary

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If the amendment c	hanges person, title or capacity in a	ccordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate the	t change:
itle/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
			□Add
			□Remov
			□Add
			□Remov
			□Add
			□Remov
			□Remov
			□Add
aforementioned am	icate, if required: no more than 90 lendment(s), duly authenticated by he law of which this entity is organ	the official having custody of records in th	□Remov
	/s/ Lee Neumann		
	Signature of t Lee Neumann, Secretary	the authorized representative	

Filing Fee: \$25.00

FRANCISCO V. AGUILAR

Secretary of State

DEPUTY BAKKEDAHL

Deputy Secretary for Commercial Recordings

STATE OF NEVADA



Commercial Recordings Division 401 N. Carson Street Carson City, NY 89701 Telephone (775) 684-5708 Fax (775) 684-7138

North Las Vegas City Hall 2250 Las Vegas Blvd North, Suite 400 North Las Vegas, NV 89030 Telephone (702) 486-2880 Fax (702) 486-2888

Certified Copy

03/08/2024 07:49:35 AM

Work Order

W2024030800373 - 3523996

Number:

Reference Number: 20243900560

Through Date:

03/08/2024 07:49:35 AM

Corporate Name:

Sizewise Rentals, L.L.C.

The undersigned filing officer hereby certifies that the attached copies are true and exact copies of all requested statements and related subsequent documentation filed with the Secretary of State's Office, Commercial Recordings Division listed on the attached report.

Document Number	Description	Number of Pages
20222599705	Articles of Conversion - 09/07/2022	4



Certified By: Electronically Certified Certificate Number: B202403084448224

You may verify this certificate online at http://www.nvsos.gov

Respectfully.

FRANCISCO V. AGUILAR Nevada Secretary of State



5. Effective Date and

Time: (Optional)

BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE Secretary of State 202 North Carson Street Carson City, Nevada 89701-4201 (775) 684-5708

Website: www.nvsos.gov www.nvsilverflume.gov Filed in the Office of Barbora K. Agaiste

Secretary of State State Of Nevada Business Number E25996482022-7 Filing Number 20222599705 Filed On 9/7/2022 11:28:00 AM Number of Pages

ABOVE SPACE IS FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Articles of Conversion/Exchange/Merger NRS 92A.200 and 92A.205 This filing completes the following: Conversion Exchange Merger TYPE OR PRINT - USE DARK INK ONLY - DO NOT HIGHLIGHT 1. Entity Information: Entity Name: (Constituent, Acquired Sizewise Rentals, L.L.C. or Merging) Jurisdiction: Nevada Entity Type*: LLC If more than one entity being acquired or merging please attach additional page. 2. Entity Information: **Entity Name:** (Resulting, Acquiring Sizewise Rentals, L.L.C. or Surviving) Jurisdiction: Delaware Entity Type*: LLC 3. Plan of Conversion. The entire plan of conversion, exchange or merger is attached to these articles. Exchange or Merger: The complete executed plan of conversion is on file at the registered office or principal place (select one box) of business of the resulting entity. The entire plan of exchange or merger is on file at the registered office of the acquiring corporation, limited-liability company or business trust, or at the records office address if a limited partnership, or other place of business of the acquiring entity (NRS 92A.200). The complete executed plan of conversion for the resulting domestic limited partnership is on file at the records office required by NRS 88.330. (Conversion only) 4. Approval: Exchange/Merger: (If more than one entity Owner's approval (NRS 92A.200) (options a, b or c must be used for each entity) being acquired or A. Owner's approval was not required from the: merging please attach Acquired/merging additional approval Acquiring/surviving page.) B. The plan was approved by the required consent of the owners of: Acquired/merging Acquiring/surviving C. Approval of plan of exchange/merger for Nevada non-profit corporation (NRS 92A,160); Non-profit Corporations only: The plan of exchange/merger has been approved by the directors of the corporation and by each public officer or other person whose approval of the plan of merger is required by the articles of incorporation of the domestic corporation. Acquired/merging Acquiring/surviving Name of acquired/merging entity Name of acquiring/surviving entity

Time:

(must not be later than 90 days after the certificate is filed)

Date:



BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE Secretary of State 202 North Carson Street Carson City, Nevada 89701-4201 (775) 684-5708

Website: www.nvsos.gov www.nvsilverflume.gov

ABOVE SPACE IS FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Articles of Conversion/Exchange/Merger

NRS 92A.200 and 92A.205

	NRS 92A.200 and 92A.205				
This	This filing completes the following: X Conversion Exchange Merger				
TYPE OR PRINT - USE DARK II	NK ONLY - DO NOT HIGHLIGHT				
4. Approval Continued: (If more than one entity being acquired or merging please attach additional approval	Exchange/Merger: Owner's approval (NRS 92A.200) (options a, b or c must be used for each entity) A. Owner's approval was not required from the: Acquired/merging Acquiring/surviving				
page.)	B. The plan was approved by the required consent of the owners of: Acquired/merging				
	Acquiring/surviving				
	C. Approval of plan of exchange for Nevada non-profit corporation (NRS 92A.160): Non-profit Corporations only: The plan of exchange/merger has been approved by the directors of the corporation and by each public officer or other person whose approval of the plan of merger is required by the articles of incorporation of the domestic corporation.				
	Acquired/merging				
	☐ Acquiring/surviving				
	Name of acquired/merging entity				
	Name of acquiring/surviving entity				
4. Approval Continued: (If more than one entity being acquired or merging please attach additional approval page.)	Exchange/Merger: Owner's approval (NRS 92A.200) (options a, b or c must be used for each entity) A. Owner's approval was not required from the: Acquired/merging Acquiring/surviving B. The plan was approved by the required consent of the owners of: Acquiring/surviving C. Approval of plan of exchange for Nevada non-profit corporation (NRS 92A.160): Non-profit Corporations only: The plan of exchange/merger has been approved by the directors of the corporation and by each public officer or other person whose approval of the plan of merger is required by the articles of incorporation of the domestic corporation. Acquiring/surviving				
	Name of acquired/merging entity				
	Name of acquiring/surviving entity				



BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE Secretary of State 202 North Carson Street Carson City, Nevada 89701-4201 (775) 684-5708

Website: www.nvsos.gov www.nvsilverflume.gov

Articles of Conversion/Exchange/Merger

NRS 92A.200 and 91A.205

			
6.Forwarding Address for Service	Sizewise Rentals, L.L.C.		SA SA
of Process:	Name	Cod	untry
(Conversion and Mergers only, if resulting/surviving			
entity is foreign)	11095 Viking Drive, Suite 300	Eden Prairie	MN 55344
	Address	City	State Zip/Postal Code
7. Amendment, if any,			
to the articles or certificate of the			
surviving entity, (NRS 92A.200):			
(Merger only) **			
	** Amended and restated articles may be attac	charl as as subjidit as interested i	into the estimate of
	Please entitle them "Restated" or "Amended a	ind Restated," accordingly. The f	form to accompany restated
	articles prescribed by the secretary of state mu Pursuant to NRS 92A.180 (merger of subsidia	ust accompany the amended and ry into parent - Nevada parent or	d/or restated articles.
	subsidiary), the articles of merger may not con	itain amendments to the constitu	ent documents of the
8. Declaration:	surviving entity except that the name of the su	rviving entity may be changed.	
(Exchange and Merger only)	Exchange: The undersigned declares that a plan (NRS 92A.200).	of exchange has been adopted	by each constituent entity
	Merger: (Select one box)		
	The undersigned declares that a plan (NRS 92A,200).	of merger has been adopted by	each constituent entity
	The undersigned declares that a plan entity (NRS 92A.180).	of merger has been adopted by	the parent domestic
9. Signature Statement: (Required)	Conversion: A plan of conversion has been adopte the jurisdiction governing the constitue		npliance with the law of
	Signatures - must be signed by:		
	 If constituent entity is a Nevada ent partners of each Nevada limited partn each Nevada limited-liability company trustee of each Nevada business trust (a.k.a. general partnership governed b 2. If constituent entity is a foreign entit provided by the law governing it. 	ership or limited-liability limited promited in the managers or one member to a managing partner of a Nevadoy NRS chapter 87).	partnership; a manager of if there are no managers; a da limited-liability partnership
Sizewise Rentals, L.L.C.			
	Name of constituent entity		, -··· <u>·</u>



BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE Secretary of State 202 North Carson Street Carson City, Nevada 89701-4201 (775) 884-6708

Website: www.nvsos.gov www.nvsilverflume.gov

Articles of Conversion/Exchange/Merger

NRS 92A.200 and 91A.205

si partners lability nagers or a i 82A.230) usiness each manner be added ral partners liability nagers or (NRS
lizbility nagen or (NRS
y be added
Oste
n and signature:
Date
9/01/2022
Date



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND

CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A NEVADA LIMITED

LIABILITY COMPANY UNDER THE NAME OF "SIZEWISE RENTALS, L.L.C." TO

A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE

SEVENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2022, AT 8:51 O'CLOCK A.M.



Authentication: 202977424

Date: 03-08-24

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 08:50 AM 09/07/2022
FILED 08:51 AM 09/07/2022
SR 20223457643 - File Number 7012871

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION FROM A NON-DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY PURSUANT TO SECTION 18-214 OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ACT

1.)	The jurisdiction where the Non-Delaware Limited Liability Company first formed is Nevada
2.)	The jurisdiction immediately prior to filing this Certificate is Nevada
3.)	The date the Non-Delaware Limited Liability Company first formed is May 31, 2002
i.)	The name of the Non-Delaware Limited Liability Company immediately prior t filing this Certificate is Sizewise Rentals, L.L.C.
5.)	The name of the Limited Liability Company as set forth in the Certificate of Formation is Sizewise Rentals, L.L.C.
IN	WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate on the lst day of September , A.D. 2022 .
	Ву:
	Authorized Person
	Name: Tom Leonard
	Print or Type

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF "SIZEWISE RENTALS,
L.L.C.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SEVENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER,
A.D. 2022, AT 8:51 O'CLOCK A.M.



Authentication: 202977425

Date: 03-08-24

7012871 8100 SR# 20240930696

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF SIZEWISE RENTALS, L.L.C.

This Certificate of Formation of Sizewise Rentals, L.L.C. (the "Company"), is executed and filed by the undersigned, as authorized person, to form a limited liability company under the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act.

- 1. The name of the Company is Sizewise Rentals, L.L.C.
- 2. The address of the registered office of the Company in the State of Delaware is c/o Registered Agent Solutions, Inc., 838 Walker Road, Suite 21-2, Dover, DE 19904.
- 3. The name and address of the registered agent for service of process on the Company in the State of Delaware is Registered Agent Solutions, Inc., 838 Walker Road, Suite 21-2, Dover, DE 19904.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Formation this 1st day of September 2022.

Tom Leonard Authorized Person